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Amapoxe aenna Banbnonuuenna
Knaccuro, Keuntapennu i:xy3enne, 2000
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Quintarelli Giuseppe, 2000

—————————— e
BuHo: KpacHoe nonycyxoe
Pervion: Hranua, Bexero
MnonssoauTenb:KBuHTapennu [:xysenne
(Quintarelli Giuseppe)
Kpenoctb: 16,5%
06nem: 750 mn

uesa: 2 000 pYO.

———————— —
TeccepoH nor Ned3
Tesseron, Lot No53
ﬁ =d
RoHbak

Pervon: dpanuma
MponssoauTenb: Teccenox
(Tesseron)
Kpnenoctb: 40%
06nem: 700 mn

LieHa: 52 92j0 nyo.
somn 3780 pyb.

#:‘

KeHnHeccu llapaaus JKcTna
Hennessy Paradis Exira

= ——ﬁ[‘ =
KRoHbak
Pervon: dpanuuna
MnonseoauTenb: KeHHeccH
(Hennessy)
Kpenoctb: 40%
06nbem: 700 mn

LieHa: 118 3@:0 nyo.
somn 8450 py6.

*Koauuecmeo 0oepanuyeHo, YymouHums Haauue Bot moxceme y opuyuarnmos /

* The quantity is limited, you can check the availability with the waiters



Kpenxuit aakozoaw / Spirits

Konwvak / Cognac
0,7 a 50 ma

Pemu Mapmun X0/ 56 000 pyb. 4 000 pyo.
Remy Martin XO

Pemu Mapmun VSOP/ 18 060 py6. 1290 pyb.
Remy Martin VSOP

Pemu Mapmun VS/ 9 520 pyb. 680 pyo6.
Remy Martin VS

Mapmeawv X0 / Martell XO 56 000 pyb. 4 000 pyb.

Mapmeaws VSOP/ Martell VSOP 16 800 pyb. 1200 pyb.
Mapmeaw VS/ Martell VS 12 040 pyo. 860 pyo.
Kypeyasve X0/ Courvoisier XO 51800 pyb. 3 700 pyb.

Kypeyasve VSOP/ Courvoisier 18 900 pyb. 1 350 pyb.
VSOP

Kypeyasve VS/ Courvoisier VS 15 400 py6. 1100 pyo.

Bbapou Omapd X0/ 29 400 pyb. 2100 pyo.
Baron Otard XO
Bbapon Omapd VSOP/ 20 300 pyb. 1450 pyb.
Baron Otard VSOP
Xenneccu X0 / Hennessy 75 600 pyb. 5400 pyo.
Paradis XO
Xenneccu VSOP / Hennessy 23 800 py6. 1700 pyo.
Paradis VSOP
Xenneccu VS / Hennessy 18 200 py6. 1300 pyo.
Paradis VS

I'panna / Grappa

0,71 50 mn

I'pannaJ/lioza deana Bume/ 8120 pyo. 580 pyb.
Grappa Luce della Vite

Kaaveadoc / Calvados
0,71 50 mn

ITop Mazayap VSOP / Pere 12040 pyo. 860 pyo.
Magloire VSOP



IITomaanockuit sucku / Scotch whisky

O0Hocoa0008blil sucku/
Single Molt whisky

Maxaaran Daitx 12 rem/
Macallan fine is 12 years old

Cunzamon 12 aem/
Singleton is 12 years old

Oammop 12 aem/
Oltmor is 12 years old

Jcypa Iidxnco 12 Eape/

Jura Eyjd 12 Years

0,71 50 mn

26 600 pyb. 1900 pyb.

9 520 pyb. 680 pyb.

21000 pyb. 1500 pyb.

266 00pyb.  1900pYo.

KynadcupoeanHwlii eucku /
Blended Whisky

Baaanmaiine Paitvecm /

Ballantines Finest

Mamnxu IlIoadep /
Monkey Shoulder

Hanconnu Yokep Kpacnas
Imuxemxa /Johnnie Walker

Red Label

druconnu Yokep Uepnasn
Imuxemxa /Johnnie Walker

Yueac Puzan 12 aem / Bucku
Chivas Regal 12 years old

0,71 50 ma

8 960 pyb. 640 pyb.

14 700 pyb6. 1 050 pyob.

4060 pyb. 290 pyb.

18 480 pyb6. 1320 pyo.

20 300 pyb. 1450 pyb.



Hpaandckuii eucku / Irish Whiskey

0,7 n
Taamop /Ivro/ Tullamore Dew 8 400 pyb.

Jlcemecon / Jameson 10 920 pyo.

Bywmuac Moam 10 aem / 14 700 pyo.
Bushmills Malt 10 Year Old

AmepukxkaHckuit eucku /
American Whiskey

0,7 n
Jocum bum / JJim Beam 8 960 pyo.
JIorcum Bum Ab10uHblil / 12 040 pyb.

Jim Beam Apple
JIicex /Tonueanc / Jack Daniels 9 520 pyo.

Pom / Rum

Baxapou Kapma baanka
Bacardi Carta Blanca

Baxapou Kapma Hezpa
Bacardi Carta Negra

orcun / Gin

TI'opOdonc rondoHcKuill cyxoil/
Gordons London Dry

Texuaa / Tequila

Oavmexa Baanxo / Olmeca
Blanco

Oabvmexa 3oroman Cynpem /
Olmeca Gold Supreme

Booxa / Vodka
0,51
Beaasa Bepesxa / Belaya Berezka 1 950 pyob.

IJapckasa Opuzunaavran/ 2050 pyo.
Tsarskaja Original

ITapckas 3oaomasn / 1 650 pyb.
Tsarskaja Gold

50 MA

600 pyo.

720 pyo.
1 050 pyo.

50 MA

640 pyo.
860 pyb.

680 pyo.

50 Mn

310 pyb.

445 pyo.

50 MA

195 pyo.

50 Mn

525 pyob.

595 pyo.

50 Mn

195 pyo.
205 pyo.

165 pyo.



Pyccxuit cmandapm/ 2100 pyob.

Russian Standard

Pyccxuit cmandapm naamunym/ 1850 pyo.
Russian Standard Platinum

Beayza Hoba/Beluga Noble 3 300 pyo.

Beayza Tpancamaanmux/ 3 550 pyo.

Beluga Transatlantic

210 pyo.

185 pyb.

330 pyo.

355 pyo.

Bbummeput u Hacmoiitku Ha mpasax /

Bitters & Herb Drinks

Anepoawv /Aperol
Camoyxa / Sambuka

Hzepmeiicmep/Jagermeister

Aocenm / Absinth
Bepmym / Vermouth
1,01
Mapmunu Bvsanko / Martini 5 000 pyo.
Bianco

Mapmunu Pocco / Martini Rosso 5 000 pyb.

Mapmunu Pozamo/ Martini Rosato 5 000 pyb.

Mapmunu dxcmpa Jpait / 5 000 pyb.
Martini Extra Dry
JIuxeput / Liquers

JTumonuenno / Limoncello

Kyanumpo/Cointreau

Maauby/Malibu

50 M
390 pyo.
530 pyo.
490 pyb.

500 pyo.

50 MA

250 pyo.

250 pyo.
250 pyo.

250 pyb.

50 ma
300 pyb.
445 pyo.

350 pyo.



Beitausz Opuddxcunan/ 390 pyob.
Bailey's Original

I'aaruano Banuaa / 400 pyb.
Galliano" Vanilla

Kaaya/Kalua 525 pyo.

AAaKko20abHbIEe Kokmeitau /
Alcoholic cocktails

Bepmuxaav/ Vertical 270 Mn1 590 pyb.
JDicum, cupon mapaxyiis, aneabCUHOBbILL auKep

2peHaduH, aHaHAacosblll COK, COK NUMOHA/

Gin, syrup, maracuja, cointreau, grenadine,

pineapple juice, lemon juice

Buicouxuii/ Vysotsky 370 Mn 710 pyo.

mapmunu Cnupomo, 0xcuH, 800Ka
aneabCuHosbvll AukKep, abceHm, Mopc,
xopuua/ Martini Spirito gin, orange
liqueur, absinthe, juice, cinnamon

Bepmuxaaw IlInpuy /Vertikal Spritz  365m1 580 pyo.
7Up, moHuk , auxep Jlumonuenno, soda

2a3uposaHHas, AUMoH, suwns/ 7Up, tonic,

Limoncello liqueur, water carbonated,

lemon, cherry

HAz00nvtit MmapmuHu é Berry Martini 150 ma 450 pyo0.
800Ka, NMUMOHHDBLIL COK, 0a3UAUK, KAYOHUKA,

caxapHbuiil cupon / vodka, lemon juice,

Basil, strawberries, sugar syrup

Psa3anoe / Ryazanov 150 M1 880 pyb.
sucku /[ricemecoH, COK AUMOHA, 1010KO,

cok s16.10unbtil / Jameson whiskey,

lemon juice, apples, prunes, apple juice

Beaunu no-umaavaHcku / 220mn 750 pyo.
Bellini Italian

Aukep OblHHbLIL, UZPUCIOe BUHO,COK AUMOHA /

melon liqueur, sparkling wine, lemon juice

rapu6aavou / Garibaldi 200 ma 560 pyo.
anepo.b, aneabcuHosblil cox / aperol,
orange juice

ITuna Koaada / Pina Colada 210ma 550 PYO.
poM, maauby, cCOK aHaHaca, causku / rum,
malibu, pineapple juice, cream



Texuna canpaii3 / Tequila Sunrise 210 ma
MmeKuAa, Cox aneabCUHOBbll, 2peHaduH /
tequila, orange juice, grenadine syrup

Jotcun Tonux / Gin Tonic 210 mMa
0CuH, moHuK, AUMOH / gin, tonic, lemon

Anepoawv IlInpuy / Aperol Spritz 350 ma
anepoav, co008as, WAMNAHCKOE, ANeAbCUH /
aperol, soda, champagne, orange

007 160 ma
JIcun I'opdonce, cupon, 7Up/ Gordon's gin,
syrup, 7Up

Jaitkupu /Daiquiri 100 MA
POM, CUPON CAXapH blil, COK AUMOHA / rum,
syrup, lemo njuice

Hezponu / Negroni 100 Mn
OJCUH, anepo.ib, MapmuHu pocco / gin
aperol, martini rosso

Bpouxc / Bronx 100 ma
OXMCUH, MAPMUHU POCCO, MAPTMUHU
axcmpa 0pail, aneabCuHo8blil Cox /

gin, martini rosso, martini extra
dry, orange juice

Mapzapuma / Margarita 100 ma
meKuad, aneabCUHO8bIL AUKep, COK

aumona / tequila, orange liqueur, lemon juice

Kocmonoaumen /Cosmopolitan 140 mn
aneabCuUHOBdIU AUKeP, MOPC KANOKBEHHDbLL,

cox aumona,eodka / orange liqueur, mors,
lemon juice, vodka

Mait Tait / Mai Tai 240 ma
pom bakapdu cynepuop, pom bakapdu O.aex,

COK NUMOHA, COK AHA HAC, CUPON 2PeHaduH /
Bacardi Superior rum, Bacardi rum
Blackjack, lemon juice, pineapple juice,
grenadine syrup

Moxumo / Mojito 200 ma
POM, MAMA, NAUM, CAXAPHDLLL CUPON,
codosas / rum, mint, lime, soda

Moxumo Kayonuunwtit / 250 ma
Strawberry Mojito

POoM, KaybHUUHOe nope, MAMa, Aatm,
codosas, caxapHbslil cupon / run, strawberries,
mint, lime, soda, syrup

Maneesuu/Malevich 200 Mn
0110 Ktopacao, 2petin. CoxK, aneabCuH,
AUMOHHDLU Ppeut, cupon umbups/

blue curacao, grape. juice, orange,

lemon juice, ginger syrup

760 pyo.

510 pyo.

1050 pyo.

360 pyb.

520 pybo.

480 pyo.

410 pyo.

780 pyo.

390 pyo.

660 pyob.

420 pyo.

480 pyo.

570 pyb.



IITom /Ipunxc /Shot Drinks

b-52 / B-52 50mn 580 pyo.
Kaaya, beilaus, aneavcuHoll auxep /
kahlua,baileys, orange liqueur

Camypmu / Saturn 50 ma 370 pyo.

Kpem Jle Kaccuc, cox nepcukosbwlil, pom /
Creme De Cassis, peach juice, rum

ITamoe asenro / fifth Avenue 50mn 320 pyb.
Aukep 6aHaH, auxep OblHA, CAUBKLU,

xopuua / banana liqueur, melon liqueur,

cream, cinnamon

Conama / The Sonata 55Ma 390 pyb.
Baxapou, cupon s6.40uHbLiL, cupon

mandapun, epelingypym / Bacardi, apple

syrup, syrup, mandarin, grapefruit

Xom /Ipunxc / Hot Drinks

I'nunmeeiin / Mulled wine 230MA 410 pyo.
Kpachoe suHo, ceexcue gppyxkmowt, med, cneyuu /
Red wine, fresh fruit, honey, spices

Beawtit 'nunmaeiin / 250 M1 450 pyo.
White Mulled Wine

Benoe suro, JTumonuenno, ceexcue Gpyxmot,

Mmed, cneyuu / White wine, Limoncello, fresh

fruit, honey, spices

Mappoxanckuil uait /

250 M 250 pyo.
Moroccan tea o S0Py

BadvsaH, 6aHwb, NAI0UKA KOPUUDL, AATIM,
mama / Star anise, vanilla, cinnamon stick,
lime, mint

I'aunmeeiin 6e3aako020abHblIL /
Mulled wine non-alcoholic

Cox, ceedxcue gppyxmol, cneuuu / Juice, fresh
fruits, spices

200ma 270 pyb.



Pa3auenoe nueo / Draft beer

Amcmen ceemaoe/ 0,3/0,51  300/500 pyob.
Amstel light 4,8%

Kpywoesuuye memmnoe / 0,3/0,51  330/550 pyo.
Krusovice dark 4,1%

Jddeavaeiic NUUHHUYHOE 0,3/0,51 330/550 pyo.
ceemaoe Hedhurbmposanmnoe/
Edelweiss wheat 4,9%

ddeaveeiic NUUHHUYHOEe 0,3/0,5 1 330/550 pyo.
HedpurbMpoeaHHoe co 6KYycom

sUWHU U Aa8aHObL/

Edelweiss cherry& lavender 4,5%

Cudp s6aounstit «Cmponz260y»/ 0,25/0,5 1 275/550 pyb.
Cider «Strongbow 4,5%

Bymuriounoe nueo / Bottled Beer

Amcmean /Amstel 4,8% 0,45 1 400 pyo.
Xaitnexken 0.0 6e3aaxozoavHoe/ 0,331 350 pyb.
Heineken 0.0 alcohol free

Be3aaxozoavHbie Hanumku /Soft Drinks

Taccait 0,25/0,751 250/660 pyo.
(za3upoeannan, Heza3uposaHHas)/
Tassay (carbonated, not carbonated)

I'azuposannble Hanumku  0,25/0,75 1 250/660 pyb.
(e accopmumenme)/
Carbonattd drinks (in assortment)

Cox (accopmumenme)/ 0,25/1,0 1 150/600 pyb.
Juice (in assortment)

BpycHuunwstit mopc / Cranberry 0,25/1,0 1 150/600 pyb.
Juice

Cgedcesbicamyslit cox/ Fresh juice

Cox u3 epeungpyma/grapefruit 200 ma. 500 pyo.
Cox u3 aneavcuHna/orange 200 Mma. 300 pyo.
Coxk u3 3eneHoz2o sab6aoka/apple 200 ma. 300 pyo.

Cox u3 ceediceit Mmopxkosu/carrot 200 ma. 300 pyb.



Be3zaakxozoavHble kokmeitau /

Nonalcoholic cocktails

Ocsexcarowuit Moxumo / Mojito 180 ma
Aatim, mama, caxapulii cupon, codogasn /
lemon, mint, soda, sugar syrup

Ocseexcarowuit KayoHuunwtii 230 M
Moxumo / Strawberry Mojito

KAybHu1HOe nIope, Mama, Aaiim,
cnpaiim / strawberries purre, mint,

lemon,sprite

KayoHnuxka co causkamu/ 300 ma
Strawberries with cream

ITupau Temna / Shirley Temple 250 MA
COK QHAHAaco8blil, COK aneabCuUHOBbIU, COK
nepcuxosblilt, 2peHaduH / pineagple Juice,
orange juice, peach juice, grenadine syrup

Muaxweiix / Milkshake 300 ma
MOpO2iceHoe, Cupon Ha 6bl60p, MONOKO,
causxu / ice cream, syrup, milk, cream

IHTIunyuasa euwuna / Effervescent 280 mn
cherry )

COK BUWHS, COK NUMOHQ, BULLHEBDLIl

cupon, ceseHn an / cherry juice, lemon

Jjuice, cherry syrup, seven up

JTumonad/ Lemonade 250 ma

Maaunogo-kayorurmstit aumonad /290 M

Raspberry and strawberry lemonade
MANUHOBO-KAYOHUYHOE Ntope, COK

AUMOHQA, akea muHepane, néo / raspberry
and strawberry puree, juice lemon,

Aqua mineral, ice

350 pyo.

390 pyo.

540 pyo.

270 pyo.

540 pyo.

270 pyb.

290 pyob.

300 pyb.



Yepuwte uau/ Black tea

Accam Xapmymmu / 400 mn
Assam Harmutty

Jlocmamouto kpenkuil UHMeHCUBHDLIL Uail ¢

30/10MbIMU MUNCAMLU, C APKUM CON0008bIM 8KYCOM /
Quite strong tea with gold tips, with bright malt flavor

ITy-3p / Pu-Erh 400 M
Kumail FOnvnamw. Kpachwtil uail. CneyuansHo
PdepmeHmupPo8aHHblil Hall C MUNUUHBIM «3EMASTHbIM»,
caezka caaoxosamvim npuskycom / China Yunnan

Red tea. Specially fermented tea with a typical «earthen»,
slightly sweetish aftertaste

Ipa I'peit IIpesocxoouwtit / 400 ma
Earl Grey Superior Excellent

Japocuaune. Hnous. Kaaccuueckuii uephbwiil uail.
Apomamusuposat b6epeamomom / Darjeeling. India.
Classic black tea. Scented with bergamot

IJeitaon Hyesapa daus / 400 ma
Ceylon OP Nuwara ELIYA
Omo6opHblil kaaccuveckuil yetlaoHeKuil vat,

Hacbiuwernnstil sxyc / The classical Ceylon tea,
full-bodied taste

Kenua Mapuvun / Kenia Marinyn 400 ma
Yail ¢ KeHUlICK020 8bICOKO20PbS C 3010MbIMU

muncamu, Munu4Hwlil, NUKAHMHbLL 8Kyc /

Tea from the Kenyan highlands with Golden

tips, a typical, spicy flavor

Japorxcurunz Monmesuom / 400 M
Darjeeling Monteviot

Jleekuil uepHbslil uaii nemue2o coopa c

MHO202DAHHBLM YBEMOUHbIM APOMAINOM,

C8EMAbLM HACMOeM U MYCKAMHOU HOmotl

80 sxyce (MHous) / Light black tea summer

collection multi-faceted floral scent light

infusion and muscatel note the taste (India)

3eaenvte uau / Green tea

Yait Cenua / Sencha green tea 400 mn
Eight treasures of the Shaolin

HAnonckan Jluna / Japanese Linden 400 ma

Kumaiickuil uail ceHua c nenecmxkamu SNOHCKOU
AUNDbL, COUBCMUAMU POMAWKU, UeOPOU AUMOHA
u MmoHKuM yumpycoswvim apomamom /Chinese
Sencha with Japanese Linden petals, chamomile
blossoms, lemon zest and a subtle citrus aroma

320 pyo.

320 pyo.

320 pyo.

320 pyb.

320 pyo.

320 pyo.

320 pyo.

320 pyo.



Moaoumnwtit yaywu / Milk Oolong 400 mn

Kpenxkuil 3eaenstil uail ¢ ApKUM MOAOUHBIM
apomamonm /Strong green tea with milk
aroma bright

2Kacmumn / Jasmin 400 ma

Anomcxuil copm uas ¢ apomamom xacmuna /
Japanese tea with Jasmine flavour

Dpyxmoesvlit u mpae saHolt uait/

Fruit and herbal tea

Taejxcuuiit wait / Taiga tea 400 Ma
Kynas xumaiickux, yetiaoHCKux u uHOulickux

Haes ¢ MoXCHCe8eN0801l 2200011, NUCTbAMU

8epbeHbl, UsemKamu 8acuIbKa, KYCoUKamu

HCaApeHHO020 MUHOANS U NA0008 KAYOHUKU /

A blend of Chinese, Ceylon and Indian teas

with juniper berries, verbena leaves, flowers,
cornflower, sliced roasted almonds and

strawberry fruit

dom ¢ppyxm / Fruit tea 400 ma
Yaiinwlil Hanumox Ha ocHo8e 2ubucKyca ¢

Kycouxamu 26.10Ka, nanatiu, 2200 WUNOBHUKA,
CAa0KUM U3IOMOM U PPpYKmMosbim apomamom /

Tea based drink with hibiscus, Apple pieces,

papaya, berries of rosehip, sweet raisins

and fruity aroma

Yait Pomawkoewlii ¢ Medom u 400 mA
mamoit / Chamomile tea with

honey and mint

Pomawuxa, meod, mama / Chamomile, honey, mint

320 pyo.

320 pyo.

320 pyo.

320 pyb.

470 pyo.



Hz200Hble u pyxkmosvie uau /
Berry and fruit teas

Yait c MaruHoit u mamoii / 400 MA
Tea with raspberries and mint

Yaii accam, maruHa, mama /

Assam tea, raspberries, mint

Yait cmopoduHoswlii / Currant tea 400 ma
Yait accam, cMopoouHo8sblil cupon, cMopoouHa /
Assam tea, black currant syrup, currant

Yaii ¢ OpycHuxoit / 400 ma
Tea with cranberries
Yaii accam, bpycruxa / Assam tea, cranberries

3eaenwlil uaii ¢ mapaxyeit u zpyweil /400 ma
Green tea with passion fruits and pear

3eaenwlil uail ceHua, ntope Mapaxkyis, nasouxa

8aHUAU, NANOUKA KOPUUbBL c8excas epyuida, 6advsaH /
Sencha green tea, passion fruit puree, wand

vanilla, cinnamon sticks, fresh pear, star anise

O6aenuxoeslit Hanumok / 400 mn
Sea buckthorn drink

AH200bL 0baenuxu, med, epetinggpym / Sea buckthorn
berries, honey, grapefruit

Yaii ¢ kaokeoit / Tea with cranberry 400 ma
Yaii accam, epetigppym, karokea /
Assam tea, the grapefruit, cranberry

470 pyo.

470 pyo.

470 pyo.

470 pyo.

470 pyo.

470 pyo.



Kodgpe / Coffee

dcnpecco Pucmpemmo/ 30 ma
Espresso Pistretto

Acnpecco / Espresso 60 M

Jcnpecco /Jonnuo / Espresso Dopp 120 ma
AmepuxaHo / Americano 160 Ma

Kanyuuno / Cappuccino 180 mn
woxoaad, kopuua, kapamenw /
chocolate, cinnamon, caramel

Besaaxmo3snoe/Lactose free 180 ma
Jlamme / Latte 180 mn
Besaaxmo3snoe/Lactose free 180 ma
I'ascce / Glyasse 160/50 ma
Moxxo / Moca 190 Ma
Hpaandckuit xogpe / 150/25 mn
Irish Coffee

®dpanne / Frappe 180 ma

Benckuil xogpe / Viennese coffee  150/25 ma

amepukaHo, auxep betinus, MopojiceHoe,
e836umole causku / americano, baileys liqueur,
ice cream, cream

Cauexu/ cream 30 ma
Moaoxo/ milk 50 ma
Cupon/ syrup 30 ma
Msama/ mint 32ep
Tumvsan/ thyme 62p

160 pyo.

160 pyo.
250 pyob.
160 pyo.

250 pyo.

320 pyb.

290 pyo.
350 pyo.
300 pyo.

290 pyo.

760 pyo.

320 pyob.

590 pyo.

60 pyob.
60 pyo.
60 pyb.
60 pyob.
60 pyob.

*Huu;eey)o UeHHOCmMb U cocmaes Hanumkxos Bbt moxceme YymovHumbw

Yy opuyuanmos

Ymeepacoaro:
Jdupexmop Kpoxanes B.H.
2nasHwlil byxeanmep Kpoxanes B.H

13.12.2022
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